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No. Cable name Partno. Type Quant.Installation InstallationLocation Location Name CP Installation Location Name CP Drawing No. Sheet

ReferenceDestination BDestination A

1 W1 30260 1 A1 O1 X1 1 A2 O2 X2 1 ZN1 1

2 W2 30260 1 A3 O3 X1 1 A1 O1 X1 1 ZN1 2

3 W3 30260 1 A6 O6 X1 1 A7 O8 X1 1 ZN1 3

Cable name / Data

<
0
3
.1
1
.0
5
 
/
 
1
1
:3
3
>



C
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t 
(C
) 
S
ie
m
e
n
s
 
A
G
 
2
0
0
4
 
 
 
 
 
A
ll
 
R
ig
h
ts
 
R
e
s
e
rv
e
d

REV.

SCALE:

SHEET:

=
+
eBase:

OKZ: DCC:

DATEDESCRIPTION

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPR.

NAMEDATENAME ,
Transportation Systems - -

ZN1

1

03.11.05 bw1beca0

ZN1

Fall 1

1-X1
+O1
=A1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1-X2
+O2
=A2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

WS
-W1

+NO_LOC
=NO_INST

BR

GN

GE

GR

RS

BL

RT

SW

VI

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

F

E

D

C

B

A

F

E

D

C

B

A

A
O

+

<
0
3
.1
1
.0
5
 
/
 
1
1
:3
3
>



C
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t 
(C
) 
S
ie
m
e
n
s
 
A
G
 
2
0
0
4
 
 
 
 
 
A
ll
 
R
ig
h
ts
 
R
e
s
e
rv
e
d

REV.

SCALE:

SHEET:

=
+
eBase:

OKZ: DCC:

DATEDESCRIPTION

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPR.

NAMEDATENAME ,
Transportation Systems - -

ZN1

2

A3
O3

03.11.05 bw1beca0

ZN1

1-X1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1-X2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Fall 2

=A3+O3 =A4+O5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

F

E

D

C

B

A

F

E

D

C

B

A

WS
-W2

+NO_LOC
=NO_INST

BR

GN

GE

GR

RS

BL

RT

SW

VI

+

<
0
3
.1
1
.0
5
 
/
 
1
1
:3
3
>



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

F

E

D

C

B

A

F

E

D

C

B

A

C
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t 
(C
) 
S
ie
m
e
n
s
 
A
G
 
2
0
0
4
 
 
 
 
 
A
ll
 
R
ig
h
ts
 
R
e
s
e
rv
e
d

REV.

SCALE:

SHEET:

=
+
eBase:

OKZ: DCC:

DATEDESCRIPTION

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPR.

NAMEDATENAME ,
Transportation Systems - -

ZN1

3

A6
O6

03.11.05 bw1beca0

ZN1

1-X1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Fall 3

L1/4.2

L2/4.2

L3/4.2

L4/4.2

L5/4.2

L6/4.2

L7/4.2

L8/4.2

L9/4.2

L10/4.2

WS
-W3

+NO_LOC
=NO_INST

BR

GN

GE

GR

RS

BL

RT

SW

VI

+

<
0
3
.1
1
.0
5
 
/
 
1
1
:3
3
>



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

F

E

D

C

B

A

F

E

D

C

B

A

C
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t 
(C
) 
S
ie
m
e
n
s
 
A
G
 
2
0
0
4
 
 
 
 
 
A
ll
 
R
ig
h
ts
 
R
e
s
e
rv
e
d

REV.

SCALE:

SHEET:

=
+
eBase:

OKZ: DCC:

DATEDESCRIPTION

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPR.

NAMEDATENAME ,
Transportation Systems - -

ZN1

4 -

A7
O8

03.11.05 bw1beca0

ZN1

1-X1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

L1/3.7

L2/3.7

L3/3.7

L4/3.7

L5/3.7

L6/3.7

L7/3.7

L8/3.7

L9/3.7

L10/3.7

<
0
3
.1
1
.0
5
 
/
 
1
1
:3
3
>


	=Kx018
	+NO_LOC / 1

	=ZN1
	+O / 1
	+O3 / 2
	+O6 / 3
	+O8 / 4


